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
as an alternative, within the legal
hours of sale on the first Tuesday in
January, 2014, the following de-
scribed property: SEE EXHIBIT “A”
ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A
PART HEREOF The debt secured
by said Security Deed has been and
is hereby declared due because of,
among other possible events of de-
fault, failure to pay the indebtedness
as and when due and in the manner
provided in the Note and Security
Deed. The debt remaining in default,
this sale will be made for the pur-
pose of paying the same and all ex-
penses of this sale, as provided in
Security Deed and by law, including
attorney’s fees (notice of intent to
collect attorney’s fees having been
given). Said property will be sold
subject to any outstanding ad valor-
em taxes (including taxes which are
a lien, but not yet due and payable),
any matters which might be dis-
closed by an accurate survey and in-
spection of the property, any assess-
ments, liens, encumbrances, zoning
ordinances, restrictions, covenants,

0620
Homes

For Rent

3BR, 2BA home
with large yard; Temple

$850/mo, $350 non-refundable
deposit

Call 678-796-5461

4BR 2BA House
downtown Carrollton.

New Carpet, Paint,
Appliances.

Two Car Garage,
Fenced Backyard.

$1100 Rent, $1100 Deposit.
No pets.

404-304-7033 or
404-867-3925

VILLA RICA
CARROLLTON AREA

Gated community with golf course,
country club, 3 pools, tennis courts
& ski lake! Ranch home, features

3BR 2BA, great room with
fireplace, hardwood floors in

dining room, huge walk in pantry,
2 car garage, & screened porch

+ deck. $950 mo.
Virginia Westlake

Better Homes & Gardens
Real Estate 404-843-2500.

0635 Rooms for Rent

SEEKING HOUSEMATE
Private, furnished bedroom plus of-
fice/den & bath. Quiet neighborhood,
convenient location in Carrollton.
$525/mo. incl utilities, LED Flat
s c r e e n T V , W i f i & C a b l e .
Washer/dryer access. No pets; no
smkg 404-447-1040.

0675
Mobile Homes

for Rent

3BR, 2BA SINGLEWIDE
for rent, on private lot. CH/A,
total electric, $575/mo, $550

dep. Call 770-365-8172

3BR, 2BR
SINGLE WIDE

ch/a, 6 miles from college.

$450/mo. $450/dep.
678-378-2050

VILLA RICA / CARROLLTON
MOBILE HOMES
2br, 1ba, $500/mo,

$500/dep
2BR, 2BA $550/mo,

$500/dep
(not in MH Park)
Call 770-653-0350

0700
REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE

0710 Homes for Sale

35 AC. park-like property. Brick
ranch house 3br 2ba, top condition,
hardwood floors throughout, cus-

tom kitchen. Guest house,
workshop, large tractor boat shed.
Concrete storm shelter. Revenue

income. 1/2 mi. paved road
frontage w/large trees. Walking &

ATV trails. Near beautiful Lake
Wedowee in Lineville, AL. Great
location for major metro access.

$345K, 256-396-6240

FOR SALE BY OWNER
6 year old home located
1945 CR 45, Ranburne

3 bedrooms, 2 bath house. Approx.
1,194 heated square feet on 3.32
acres. Has new interior paint and

new floor covering. Asking $104,900
and owner will finance with $5,300
down. ($0 down if you qualify for a

USDA loan)
Call Bill at 877-488-5060 ext 323

0728 Lake/River/Resort

BY OWNER: LAKEFRONT
Lake Seaton

(Snake Creek Reservoir)

SHORT QUICK SALE
0 Denney Rd., Whitesburg, GA

OVER 1 MILE OF
LAKEFRONT!

46+/- Acres - $499,900
Call 770-356-9140

0715
Condominiums

for Sale

OWNER FINANCING:
New & used manufactured

homes set up in quiet
community near Walmart,
Tanner Medical Center,

Central Schools.
Low down payments &

monthly payments
with short terms.

Call Patti 770-832-9122.
Saturday appointments

available.

0620
Homes

For Rent

3BR, 2BA RANCH.
Newly renovated home in Carrollton.
$750/mo, $350 non-refundable dep.

Call 678-796-5461

101 PIKE'S PLACE
2 newly built homes in Villa Rica.

3BR 2BR $800 mo.
Available for rent or lease

purchase with flexible terms.
Call Samantha 302-682-0114
or Alycia 404-421-8284

RENTAL PROPERTIES
770-836-0042

www.mwestrealty.com

CHECK WITH OUR AGENTS
OFTEN - NEW

PROPERTIES ARE ADDED
WEEKLY!

4BR, 3BA
20 Valley Green Dr.

Carrollton City; $800/mo
OPHELIA GASKIN

770-355-7946
__________________

3BR, 1BA
2011 Burwell Rd., Carrollton
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